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Tredegar - Ebbw Vale via Georgetown - Morrisons  Service E11 (HRAE011) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days:       SD SH   
Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Comprehensive -- -- -- -- -- -- 1450 -- -- -- 
Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 1) [1]  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1345 1500 1500 1600 1710 
Georgetown, Vale Terrace 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1348 1503 1503 1603 1713 
Peacehaven, Court 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1351 1506 1506 1606 1716 
Georgetown, Rhyd Terrace 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1353 1508 1508 1608 1718 
Georgetown, St James Way Middle 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1356 1511 1511 1611 1721 
Ysguborwen, Shops 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1400 1515 1515 1615 1725 
Ebbw Vale, Morrison Car Park 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1404 1519 1519 1619 1729 
Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass (Stand 3) [3] 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1410 1525 1525 1625 1735 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Ebbw Vale - Tredegar via Morrisons - Georgetown  Service E11 (HRAE011) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD          
Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass (Stand 3) [3] -- 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1412 1527 1627 1737 
Ebbw Vale, Morrison Car Park -- 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1418 1533 1633 1743 
Ysguborwen, Shops 0805 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1422 1537 1637 1747 
Georgetown, St James Way Middle 0817 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1426 1541 1641 1751 
Georgetown, Rhyd Terrace | 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1429 1544 1644 1754 
Peacehaven, Court | 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1431 1546 1646 1756 
Georgetown, Vale Terrace | 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1434 1549 1649 1759 
Tredegar Bus Station SD  | 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1437 1552 1652 1802 
Tredegar Comprehensive 0820 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Tredegar - Ebbw Vale via Georgetown - Morrisons  Service E11 (HRAE011) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Bus Station (Stand 1) [1]  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1345 1500 1600 1710 
Georgetown, Vale Terrace 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1348 1503 1603 1713 
Peacehaven, Court 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1351 1506 1606 1716 
Georgetown, Rhyd Terrace 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1353 1508 1608 1718 
Georgetown, St James Way Middle 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1356 1511 1611 1721 
Ysguborwen, Shops 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1400 1515 1615 1725 
Ebbw Vale, Morrison Car Park 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1404 1519 1619 1729 
Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass (Stand 3) [3] 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1410 1525 1625 1735 

 
 
 

Ebbw Vale - Tredegar via Morrisons - Georgetown  Service E11 (HRAE011) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Ebbw Vale Inner By-pass (Stand 3) [3] 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1412 1527 1627 1737 
Ebbw Vale, Morrison Car Park 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1418 1533 1633 1743 
Ysguborwen, Shops 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1422 1537 1637 1747 
Georgetown, St James Way Middle 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1426 1541 1641 1751 
Georgetown, Rhyd Terrace 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1429 1544 1644 1754 
Peacehaven, Court 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1431 1546 1646 1756 
Georgetown, Vale Terrace 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1434 1549 1649 1759 
Tredegar Bus Station SD  0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1437 1552 1652 1802 

 
 


